Rangliste Bikerennen Savognin vom 28.09.2014

U13 mannlich

Rang
1.

10.
1.

12,

13.
14.
15.

16.

17.
18.

Nr

167
38

31

193

147
15
35

181

59

77

100

201

218
203

Name
Sommer Lars
Dudler Andrin

Tasinato Marco

Baumann Janis
Feurstein Kilian
Schneider Philipp
Melito Maurizio

Langenegger Sven
Cadalbert Flavio
Oehy Kim

Grab Nico

Weder Justin

Hinder Julian
Fischer Timo
Wildhaber Niklas

Rickli Janis

Wasescha Silvan
Montalta Sandro

Jg
2002
2002

2002

2002
2003
2002
2002

2003

2002
2003
2003

2002

2002
2003
2002

2003

2003
2003

Ort

Andwil
Thal

Thal
Igis
Dornbirn

Arbon
Landquart

Walenstadt

Chur
Walenstadt
Thal

Diepoldsau

Fussach
Feldkirch
Walenstadtberg

Thal

Savognin
Degen

Team

RMC Gossau

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

BiXS Junior Team
Union RV Dornbirn
RV Arbon

Cycling Project
Bike4fun

Suso Bike
Walenstadt

ESV Chur
SusoBike Walenstadt

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

bsk Graf/RV
Altenrhein

Union RV Dornbirn
Union RV Dornbirn

Suso Bike Team
Walenstadt

Team Signer RV
Altenrhein

Skiclub Savognin
VC SURSELVA

03:53.7
03:51.7

03:57.7

04:00.9
04:16.6
04:17.9
04:03.4

04:29.4

04:31.8
04:33.2
04:46.7

04:40.1

04:475
05:04.8
05:06.1

05:05.9

05:22.6
05:305

2

04:20.1
04:23.0

04:29.2

04:38.1
04:40.4
04:395
04:58.1

04:57 1

05:02.6
04:57 1
05:08.7

05:19.3

05:18.9
05:195
05:40.4

05:33.9

06:14.7
06:35.2

3

04:27.6
04:27.4

04:37 .4

04:36.8
04:46.3
04:45.2
05:15.8

05:00.0

05:00.7
05:01.4
05:06.5

05:23.2

05:256
05:15.7
05:433

05:46.4

06:32.1
07:035

4

04:33.4
04:32.2

04:40.1

04:43.1
04:456
04:50.0
04:58.2

05:02.1

05:04 .4
05:17.8
05:24.1

05:28.3

05:236
05:24.0
05:44 4

07:03.7

06:32.4
07:295

5

04:20.5
04:223

04:39.8

04:33.9
04:35.1
04:56.8
04:535

05:00.3

05:00.8
05:27.7
05:153

05:15.8

05:15.2
05:28.0
05:57 .4

05:57.3

06:11.4

Gesamt

21:352
21:366

22:243

22:328
23:03.9
23:294
24:08.9

24:28.9

24:40.2
25:172
25:414

26:06.6

26:10.9
26:31.9
28:115

29:272

30:53.1
(26:38.7)



